CSI - Comitato Provinciale di Napoli

OPEN MISTO misto stagione 2017/2018

Giornata 1
92504 219
92503 218
92502 217
Giornata 2
92507 221
92505 | 220
92508 222
Giornata 3
92690 224
92689 223
92691 225
Giornata 4
92694 | 228
92692 226
92693 227
Giornata 5
92695 | 229
92697 231
92696 | 230
Giornata 6
92700 234
92699 233
92698 232
Giornata 7
92702 236
92703 237
92701 235
Giornata 8
92705 239
92706 | 240
92704 238
Giornata 9
92709 243
92708 242
92707 241
Giornata 10
92711 | 245
92710 244

92712 246

Ven 02/03/18
Dom 08/04/18
Lun 09/04/18

Dom 21/01/18
Mar 30/01/18
Mer 14/03/18

Dom 28/01/18
Lun 29/01/18
Mar 27/03/18

Lun 05/02/18
Mer 07/02/18
Sab 24/02/18

Dom 11/02/18
Mer 21/02/18
Sab 24/03/18

Dom 25/02/18
Gio 01/03/18
Ven 06/04/18

Dom 18/02/18
Mar 20/02/18
Dom 15/04/18

Dom 04/03/18
Lun 12/03/18
Dom 25/03/18

Dom 11/03/18
Dom 11/03/18
Mer 21/03/18

Dom 18/03/18
Mar 20/03/18
Ven 23/03/18

21:00
18:00
21:30

18:30
21:00
21:30

18:00
21:30
21:30

21:30
21:30
20:30

18:00
21:30
20:45

11:30
21:30
21:45

19:00
21:30
18:00

19:00
20:30
11:30

19:00
18:00
21:00

11:30
21:30
21:15

sant'antonio abate
casoria
napoli poggioreale

sant'agnello
volla
caivano

casoria
napoli poggioreale
caivano

napoli poggioreale
caivano
sant'agnello

casoria
caivano
sant'agnello

volla
caivano
sant'agnello

sant'antonio abate
napoli poggioreale
casoria

sant'antonio abate
sant'agnello
volla

sant'antonio abate
casoria
volla

volla
napoli poggioreale
sant'antonio abate

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA
Scuola Media Statale "F.Palizzi" VOLLEY CASORIA

LS Villari ASD DON BOSCO
PALASPORT
1.C. "SERAQ” ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DON LORENZC VOLLEYPHOENIX

Scuola Media Statale "F.Palizzi" VOLLEY CASORIA
LS Villari ASD DON BOSCO
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DON LORENZQ VOLLEYPHOENIX

LS Villari ASD DON BOSCO
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DON LORENZQ VOLLEYPHOENIX
PALASPORT

Scuola Media Statale "F.Palizzi" VOLLEY CASORIA
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DON LORENZQ VOLLEYPHOENIX
PALASPORT

IC De Sica ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DON LORENZQC VOLLEYPHOENIX
PALASPORT

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA
LS Villari ASD DON BOSCO
Scuola Media Statale "F.Palizzi" VOLLEY CASORIA

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA
PALASPORT

1.C. "SERAO” ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA

Scuola Media Statale "F.Palizzi" VOLLEY CASORIA
I.C. “SERAQ” ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
I.C. “SERAO” ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
LS Villari ASD DON BOSCO

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nove CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
VOLLEYPHOENIX
SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNELLO

SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNI CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA

VOLLEY CASORIA
ASD DON BOSCO

CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNELLO

CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNI VOLLEY CASORIA

ASD DON BOSCO
CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA

SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNI ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA
VOLLEY CASORIA

SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNI ASD DON BOSCO

SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNELLO
VOLLEYPHOENIX
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

VOLLEY CASORIA

SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNI VOLLEYPHOENIX

ASD DON BOSCO

ASD DON BOSCO
SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNELLO
VOLLEYPHOENIX

SICME ENERGY E GAS S.AGNELLO
VOLLEY CASORIA
VOLLEYPHOENIX



Riferimenti squadre

VOLLEY CASORIA A.S.D. CASORIA VOLLEY
SICME ENERGY E GAS S.ACASD CAROTENUTO S. AGNE
CENTRO S.M. ROSA NOVA ASD CENTRO SANTA MARI.

ASD DON BOSCO ASD DON BOSCO
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
VOLLEYPHOENIX VOLLEYPHOENIX

Indirizzi palestre

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DON LORENZO MILACAIVANO

Scuola Media Statale "F.Palizzi" CASORIA

LS Villari NAPOLI POGGIOREALE
PALASPORT SANT'AGNELLO
Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova SANT'ANTONIO ABATE
I.C. “SERAQ” VOLLA

IC De Sica VOLLA

VIA VINCENZO BELLINI - CAIVANO
PIAZZA DANTE, 24 - 80026

Via Bari, 51 - 80143

Viale dei pini, 36 - 80065

Via P.Borsellino, 4 - 80057

Via D. Alighieri, 38 — 80040 VOLLA (NA)
Via Monteoliveto, 1 - 80040



